
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 1

1.
 A

pr
il 

20
25

, 1
:0

7 
pm

170-03120 BSSCFR100B

L

D

Bundle Ø max. 30.5 mm

Bundle Ø min. 19.1 mm

Melting Point +250 °C

Operating Temperature -70 °C to +125 °C

Package Content packed in pack

Pack Cont. 76.20 m

Specifications ASTM 1354, ASTM E 162, ASTM E 662, NFPA130: 2017

UL-File Number E147924

ASTM

Product Group Fray Resistant & Flame Retardant

Material Polyester (PET)

Colour Black (BK)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


